
Current as at September 2023 

 

Fellows of the University by surname 
 

Axton, Kenneth Ivan, AO, BA, DipEd Tas, BEd Qld 

 

 

 

Fellow 

 

 

 

1998 

Boyer, Kimbra Cameron, BA, MHum Tas, GradDipMan, GradCertHealthEcon Monash, JP  Fellow 2004 

Bugg, Damian John, QC, LLB Fellow 1998 

Crawford, The Honourable Mr Justice Ewan Charles, LLB Fellow 2002 

Cretan, Nicholas Paul, BCom Fellow 1998 

Daly, Elizabeth Mary, OAM, BEd, MEd  Fellow 2010 

Ewart, Rhonda Frances, HonMA Tas Fellow 2022 

Farquhar, Ian Ronald Fellow 1998 

Forrest, Martyn Anthony Earl, BA Hons WA, DPhil Oxf Fellow 2007 

Foster, Graeme Roxleigh, BA, CertEd Fellow 1999 

Harlingten, Caisey Fellow 2023 

Harris, Lloyd, CBE, BSc Fellow 2001 

Moncur, Rex Leonard, AssocDipComEng RMIT Fellow 1998 

Mulligan, Jonathan, MBBS Monash, MHA NSW, FRACP, FRACMA, FAIM, AFHSE, FAICD Fellow 2001 

Ngo, Shing Haw, BE Tas, GradDipBA SIM Fellow 2022 

Ramsay, John Alexander, LLB Fellow 2006 

Roberts, Ian, BA, LLB Fellow 2012 

Ruffels, Margaret Joan, BA, MEd, DipEd, FACE Fellow 2002 

Rundle, Yvonne Joan, BBus FCA, GAICH, FTIA Fellow 2011 

Sparrow, John Maxwell, AM, MBBS, BHA, FRACMA, FAFPHM, FCHSE, HonFIAO, JP Fellow 1997 

Sun, Xingjia Fellow 2012 
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Fellows of the University by date 
 

Sparrow, John Maxwell, AM, MBBS, BHA, FRACMA, FAFPHM, FCHSE, HonFIAO, JP 

 

 

 

Fellow 

 

 

 

1997 

Axton, Kenneth Ivan, AO, BA, DipEd Tas, BEd Qld Fellow 1998 

Bugg, Damian John, QC, LLB  Fellow 1998 

Cretan, Nicholas Paul, BCom  Fellow 1998 

Farquhar, Ian Ronald Fellow 1998 

Moncur, Rex Leonard, AssocDipComEng RMIT Fellow 1998 

Foster, Graeme Roxleigh, BA, CertEd Fellow 1999 

Harris, Lloyd John, CBE, BSc Fellow 2001 

Mulligan, Jonathan Bruce, MBBS Monash, MHA NSW, FRACP, FRACMA, FAIM, AFHSE, FAICD Fellow 2001 

Crawford, The Honourable Mr Justice Ewan Charles, LLB Fellow 2002 

Ruffels, Margaret Joan, BA, MEd, DipEd, FACE Fellow 2002 

Boyer, Kimbra Cameron, BA, MHum Tas, GradDipMan, GradCertHealthEcon Monash, JP Fellow 2004 

Ramsay, John Alexander, LLB Fellow 2006 

Forrest, Martyn Anthony Earl, BA Hons WA, DPhil Oxf Fellow 2007 

Daly, Elizabeth Mary, OAM, BEd, MEd  Fellow 2010 

Rundle, Yvonne Joan, BBus, FCA, GAICH, FTIA Fellow 2011 

Sun, Xingjia Fellow 2012 

Roberts, Ian, BA, LLB Fellow 2012 

Ngo, Shing Haw, BE Tas, GradDipBA SIM Fellow 2022 

Ewart, Rhonda Frances, HonMA Tas Fellow 2022 

Harlingten, Caisey Fellow 2023 

 


